ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72 WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepmb
AcTtana (7172)727-132 UpkyTck (395)279-98-46 MockBa (495)268-04-70 PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kasanb (843)206-01-48 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 PsasaHb

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53

Baphayn (3852)73-04-60 Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81 Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Benropon (4722)40-23-64 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HwxHuin HoBropop, (831)429-08-12 CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40 TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52 KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62 HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81 CapatoB (845)249-38-78 YnbaAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31 KupoB (8332)68-02-04 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93 Ydpa (347)229-48-12

Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48 KpacHopap (861)203-40-90 Omck (3812)21-46-40 Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56 Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59 KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Open (4862)44-53-42 CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54 YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Coumn YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89 INuneuk (4742)52-20-81 Mensa (8412)22-31-16 CraBpononk (8652)20-65-13 flpocnaenb (4852)69-52-93
WUBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06 Kuprusuna (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31 TapxukucTtan (992)427-82-92-69

https://mariholod.nt-rt.ru || mdh@nt-rt.ru

OCTPOBHbIE BUTPUHbI (BOHETbI)

BoHeTa Kyb6a BXCo-1,3

Kop 3aBoaa 4.322.180

Mapka Kyba
XonopoobecneyeHne BcTtpoeHHoe
Pasmepsl (OxI'xB) 1310x920x980 mm
TemMnepaTtypHbI PeXnm +1...+#410C°
Komnpeccop Aspera
KoHTponnep Carel
HanmeHoBaHne

"nyGuHa BblknNagku

MonesHbii 06beM Bbiknagku (M)
MoTpebneHune anekTpoaHeprum B cyTkn (KBT)
TemnepaTtypa okpyxatLLen cpeabl
Oxnaxpaemas nnowags NoaAA0HOB M NOMOK ANS BbIKNaAKW NPOAYKTOB
Twn oxnaxgeHus

Cnocob otTranBaHus

HanpspkeHne

HomMmuHanbHbIN TOK, A

HomumnHanbHasa mowHocTb namn, BT
MabapuTtbl 6e3 ynakosku (OxMxB)

abapuTbl B ynakoske (OxIMxB)

HeTTO, He Bonee kr

BpyTTO, HE Gonee Kkr

BoHeta Kyba BXCo-1,3
350 mm
0,35
10,3
+12...+25

0,95
OnHamunueckoe

T3H

220

3,7

1310x920x980
1520x1100x1200
140
180
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